Personal Representative Inventory
Hofstetter, Rosina

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Bauserman, Brice
Lehman, LB
Hofstetter, Walter

Baumgartner, Howard E

4/27/1954

Inlot # 370 - Town of Berne

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$6,000.00
$365.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,520.22
$752.10
$0.00

$10,637.32
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