Personal Representative Inventory	4/27/1954	
Hofstetter, Rosina		
Personal Property - Real Estate	Inlot # 370 - Town of Berne	\$6,000.00
Furniture & Household Goods		\$365.00
Emblements, Annual Crops		\$0.00
Corporate Stock		\$0.00
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$3,520.22
Bank Accounts/Money		\$752.10
Other property		\$0.00
Widow Allowance		
Appraised Value of Estate		\$10,637.32
Appraisers:		
Bauserman, Brice		
Lehman, L B		
Hofstetter, Walter	Personal Representative	
Baumgartner, Howard E	Notary Public	

CONT. O' 1000AA

CONT. O' 2000.

TO THE SECOND O' 100 DESCRIPT SECOND O' 1000

TO THE SECOND O' 100 DESCRIPT SECOND SECOND O' 1000

TO THE SECOND O' 100 DESCRIPT SECOND SECOND O' 1000

THE SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND O' 1000

THE SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND O' 1000

THE SECOND SECO

Community of the sectional expense.

I that he can be seen to see the community of the comm

to place of buglings, being the set of \$4,000,000 to cost of self short beneath of \$4,000,000 to cost of self-short beneath of self-short beneath of \$4,000,000 to cost of self-short beneath of self-

It does not exist to the control of the control of

1. Decision St. 110. 2 2000
1. Decision bits, results States of said
density 1, 1005, Non-timeses testing, he si
danal,
E. Presidency bits, President Spinnings,
denied change, 1, 1005, Non-timese States,
inc on denside,
1. President, August Spinnings,
2,400,00
1. President, August Spinnings,
2,400,00
1. President, August Spinnings,
3,400,00
1. President, August Spinnings,
3,400,00

\$21,10

American State of State State

4. Promisency Doth, Other Distributor, Promised of Company, Daylor Described 35, 254 and the sa described with Laterant at the pair of 2 pair death party services. See the pair of 2 pair death party services at the pair of 2 pair death party services.

The De Laboratory and to the Contract of the C

No, brise homorous and is to better, some that on will becauty and Especially approxime all the metate of Scalin infatorier, demands, into of about transp. Latinos, that may be admitted to on at the following because.

- British Straight

La Na Mariant Land service to Tentions pos total graphity of Appella 1984

SHIP I DESCRIPTION

STATE OF LISTERS, MOMES COUNTY, A

The understance, Personal Representative of the extent of

that the foregoing inventory contains a complete statement of all the estate of said decedent which has come to my impredege, and



Subscribed and secon to before me this zv day of April,

My come andress July 2, 1004.

New 4956

IN THE ADAMS CONCURS COMES

IN THE MATTER OF THE BUTATE OF MODIFIE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS ASSESSED.

PERSONAL REPRESENTATION'S

Reward E. Seemgartne